
info@marketstkitchen.com | 01237 474168 | 10-4pm Daily | Last orders 3.30pm

£6.95 small 
£7.95 large

£9.99
£10.99 

£11.99
£12.99 

£12.99
£12.99 

 
 

£12.95
£12.95
£11.95
£10.95
£10.95

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

£9.95 
 

MSK KIDS from midday

May 2024

Homemade soup of the day

Served with bread, or a cheese scone 
& butter

Jacket Potato

Just baked beans
Tuna mayonnaise 
(+£2 for cheddar & red onion melt)
Just cheddar
Cheddar & baked beans 
(+£2.50 for vegan cheese)
Ranch chicken & bacon
Cheddar & Devon cider chutney melt  
(+£2.50 for vegan cheese)

Open door-step toastie

Bacon or sausage & brie
Ranch chicken, cheddar & bacon
Tuna mayo, red onion & cheddar
Ham & cheddar
Baked beans & vegan cheese 

Freshly cut door-step sandwich

Egg mayonnaise
Devon gammon ham
Tuna mayonnaise
Cheddar & Devon cider chutney
Sausage & mustard
Ranch chicken & bacon
Classic BLT

Savoury cheese scone lunch

Cheese scone served with Devon cider 
chutney, cream cheese, salad, slaw, 
crisps & a pot of house tea

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£12.95
£12.95

£1.50
£1.95
£1.50
£1.50
£2.50

Beans & cheese on toast
½ Sandwich (bacon, sausage, ham, 
egg/tuna mayo or cheddar)
½ Jacket potato with baked beans

£3.95
£3.95 

£4.95

Served with butter, balsamic & olive oil dressed 
salad garnish and your choice of homemade slaw 
(or Devon cider chutney).

Salad Bowl

Devon gammon ham
Tuna mayonnaise
Egg mayonnaise
Ranch chicken & bacon
Cheddar & Devon cider chutney

Lunch extras

Bread & butter
Cheese scone & butter
Homemade slaw
Devon cider chutney
Vegan cheese

Served with balsamic & olive oil dressed salad 
garnish and your choice of homemade slaw 
(or Devon cider chutney).

Served with salted crisps.

Mixed baby leaf, cucumber, tomato and red onion  
with balsamic & olive oil dressing.

Add a 
small bowl 

of soup to your 
sandwich - 

£5 extra

Served with salted crisps and cucumber.

Most of our dishes can be made gluten free  
and / or vegan. Please ask a staff member when 

ordering. Every care is taken by us when preparing 
dishes for customers with food allergies, however we 

are NOT an allergen free cafe and cannot guarantee our 
products are ‘free from’ for those with food allergies.

Pudding of the Day
Served warmed with a choice of custard,  
vanilla ice cream or clotted cream £4.95

LUNCH from midday

Our Specials
Check out our special board for more  

delicious, homemade & hot lunch options 




