

# LUNCH from midday

### Homemade soup of the day

Served with bread, or a cheese scone & £6.95 small & butter £7.95 large

#### Jacket Potato

Served with butter, balsamic & olive oil dressed salad garnish and your choice of homemade slaw (or Devon cider chutney).

Just baked beans	£9.99
Tuna mayonnaise (+£2 for cheddar & red onion melt)	£10.99
Just cheddar	£11.99
Cheddar & baked beans (+£2.50 for vegan cheese)	£12.99
Ranch chicken & bacon	£12.99
Cheddar & Devon cider chutney melt (+£2.50 for vegan cheese)	£12.99

### Open door-step toastie

Served with balsamic & olive oil dressed salad garnish and your choice of homemade slaw (or Devon cider chutney).

Bacon <i>or</i> sausage & brie	£12.95
Ranch chicken, cheddar & bacon	£12.95
Tuna mayo, red onion & cheddar	£11.95
Ham & cheddar	£10.95
Baked beans & vegan cheese	£10.95

## Freshly cut door-step sandwich

Served with salted crisps. Egg mayonnaise £8.95 Devon gammon ham £8.95 £8.95 Tuna mayonnaise Cheddar & Devon cider chutney £8.95 Sausage & mustard £9.95 small bowl of soup to your Ranch chicken & bacon £9.95 sandwich Classic BLT £9.95 £5 extra

#### Savoury cheese scone lunch

Cheese scone served with Devon cider £9.95 chutney, cream cheese, salad, slaw, crisps & a pot of house tea

#### Salad Bowl

Mixed baby leaf, cucumber, tomato and red onion with balsamic & olive oil dressing.

Devon gammon ham	£9.95
Tuna mayonnaise	£9.95
Egg mayonnaise	£9.95
Ranch chicken & bacon	£12.95
Cheddar & Devon cider chutney	£12.95

Lunch extras	
Bread & butter	£1.50
Cheese scone & butter	£1.95
Homemade slaw	£1.50
Devon cider chutney	£1.50
Vegan cheese	£2.50

# MSK KIDS from midday

Served with salted crisps and cucumber.

Beans & cheese on toast	£3.95
½ Sandwich (bacon, sausage, ham, egg/tuna mayo or cheddar)	£3.95
1/2 Jacket potato with baked beans	£4.95

## **Our Specials**

Check out our special board for more delicious, homemade & hot lunch options

## **Pudding of the Day**

Served warmed with a choice of custard, vanilla ice cream or clotted cream £4.95

Most of our dishes can be made gluten free and / or vegan. Please ask a staff member when ordering. Every care is taken by us when preparing dishes for customers with food allergies, however we are NOT an allergen free cafe and cannot guarantee our products are 'free from' for those with food allergies.

info@marketstkitchen.com | 01237 474168 | 10-4pm Daily | Last orders 3.30pm